RMC320 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 1 of 7
RMC320 LED
Description
Surface-mounted wall luminaire.

18 W
36 W
54 W
78 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 4 of 7
RMC320 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
105-7143 LED-18/18W/2700K 2114.7 lm 18 W 80
105-9816 LED-18/18W/3000K 2260.5 lm 18 W 80
105-9820 LED-18/18W/4000K 2479.3 lm 18 W 80
105-7149 LED-18/36W/2700K 3750.2 lm 36 W 80
105-7149-70 LED-18/36W/2700K 4028 lm 36 W 70
105-9817 LED-18/36W/3000K 4028 lm 36 W 80
105-9821 LED-18/36W/4000K 4305.8 lm 36 W 80
105-7155-70 LED-18/54W/2700K 6733.2 lm 54 W 70
105-9818 LED-18/54W/3000K 6160.2 lm 54 W 80
105-9822 LED-18/54W/4000K 6446.7 lm 54 W 80
105-7161-70 LED-18/78W/2700K 8165.8 lm 78 W 70
105-9819 LED-18/78W/3000K 7485.3 lm 78 W 80
105-9819-70 LED-18/78W/3000K 8506.1 lm 78 W 70
105-9823 LED-18/78W/4000K 7825.6 lm 78 W 80
[A60] Type IV Very Short
105-9823-70 LED-18/78W/4000K 8846.3 lm 78 W 70
105-7145 LED-18/18W/2700K 2152.3 lm 18 W 80
105-7145-70 LED-18/18W/2700K 2300.8 lm 18 W 70